 www.gigadevice.com GD30CP8721,GD30CP8722,GD30CP8723
GD30CP8721 Rev1.1 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 1
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
Mico-Power 22µA, 66ns, 1.7V, RRI, CMOS Input Comparators
1 Features
• Micro-power Operating Current (22μA)
Preserves Battery Power
• Fast 66 ns Propagation Delay (100mV

GD30CP8721 Rev1.1 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 31
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
9 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type ECO Plan Packing Type MOQ OP Temp(°C)
GD30CP8721NSTR-K SOT23-5L Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30CP8721NDTR-K SC70-5L Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30CP8722WETR-K DFN2x2-8L Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30CP8722WLTR-K SOIC-8L Green Tape & Reel 4000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30CP8722WMTR-K MSOP-8L Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30CP8723NSTR-K SOT23-5L Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30CP8723NSTR-R SOT23-5L Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
 www.gigadevice.com GD30CP8721,GD30CP8722,GD30CP8723
GD30CP8721 Rev1.1 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 32
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
10 Revision History
REVISION NUMBER DESCRIPTION DATE